
S.N Name Designation Extn. No. Office  No. Mobile No. E-mail ID
1 Dr. Debamitra Mitra Director 202 2432-0070 director@srfti.ac.in
2 Shyamal Karmakar Dean (I/C) 203 2432-7517 8420000384 dean@srfti.ac.in
3 B.D.M. Ambedkar Registrar 207 2432-2072 registrar@srfti.ac.in
4 Supriya Pandit PS to  Director 204 2432-0070 9432317903 ps@srfti.ac.in
5 Sanchayita Kar (Roy) PA to Dean 218
6 Sougata Bhattacharyya Film Research Officer 219 sougatab@srfti.ac.in
7 Somdev Chatterjee Assistant Professor, ETV Production 446 somdevc@srfti.ac.in

8 Amaresh Chakraburtty Professor 304 2432-8354 9836443485 amareshc@srfti.ac.in
9 Putul Mahmood Assistant Professor 214 putulm@srfti.ac.in
10 Tridib Poddar Assistant Professor 417 tridibp@srfti.ac.in
11 Ranajit Gharai Assistant Professor 434 ranajitg@srfti.ac.in
12 Tangella Madhavi Assistant Professor 419 madhavitangella@srfti.ac.in
13 New CRT 457
14 Main Auditorium 329
15 Preview Theatre 307
16 Film Checking Room 442
17 Film Library 317

18 Debasish Ghosal Professor 316 2432-8622 9432012486 dghoshal@srfti.ac.in
19 Pankaj Seal Associate Professor 316 9433269699 pseal@srfti.ac.in
20 Sk. Abdul Rajjak Assistant Professor 316 arajjak@srfti.ac.in
21 Siba Sankar Das Sound Recordist 308 ssdas@srfti.ac.in
22 Dubbing Room 312
23 Sound Projection Room 315

24 Shyamal Karnakar Professor 451 2432-8624 8420000384 sk@srfti.ac.in
25 Debasish Guha Associate Professor 318 dguha@srfti.ac.in
26 Saikat S. Ray Assistant Professor 314 saikatsray@srfti.ac.in
27 Shantanu Pal Assistant Professor 314 spal@srfti.ac.in
28 Video Editing Department 320,435
29 Editing New Block Faculty Room 444
30 Editing New Block Lobby 445

323
31 Samiran Dutta Professor 324 2432-8623 9831001068 samd@srfti.ac.in
32 Oindrilla Hazra Pratapan Associate Professor 336
33 Hitesh Liya Assistant Professor 338 nsahay@srfti.ac.in
34 Chandan Goswami Assistant Professor 452 chgoswami@gmail.com
35 Biraja Prassana Kar Cameraman 323 birajapk@srfti.ac.in
36 Keshab Ch. Manna Cameraman (Still Photography) 319 kmanna@srfti.ac.in
37 Gaffer Room 303

38 Ashoke Viswanathan Professor 421 9830460287
39 Prasenjit Ghosh Associate Professor 422 prasenjitg@srfti.ac.in
40 Nilanjan Banerjee Assistant Professor 449

41 Argha Sengupta Associate Professor 438 2432-9875 arghaseng@srfti.ac.in
42 Suvabrata Roy Chowdhury Graphic Artist suvoroychowdhury@srfti.ac.in

43 Santanu Basu Mullick Senior Manager (M&R) 2432-1040 9051265599 smmr@srfti.ac.in
44 Pranesh Mondal Purchase Officer po@srfti.ac.in

45 Partha Dass Maintenance Engineer 2432-9827 9831413128 me@srfti.ac.in
46 Tuhin Chaudhuri AME ame@srfti.ac.in

47 Somaditya Majumder Senior Manager (IT) 2432-5827 9903042124 smit@srfti.ac.in
48 Tanmoy Samajdar Computer Programmer cp@srfti.ac.in
49 Amritap Sinha Hardware Manager hm@srfti.ac.in

341
50 Subhsish Das Sharma Production Manager 305 9007192716
51 Subhas Chandra Jha Production Assistant 341
52 Sayantan Mondal Set Superviser 360
53 Shah Jaffar Costume & Property Asst 450

54 Dr. Sanjukta Ray Pahari Library & Information Officer 301 9432553297 sraypahari@srfti.ac.in
55 Ganesh Chandra Halder Assistant Library & Information Officer (Audio & Visual) 326 ghaldar@srfti.ac.in

56 Sandip Banerjee Chief Accounts Officer 206 2432-9435 9836074415 cao@srfti.ac.in
57 Accounts Officer 209 ao.accounts@srfti.ac.in
58 Amulya Das Accountant 433

59 Debasish Chakraborty Superintendant (Tutorial) supdt.tutorial@srfti.ac.in
60 Malay Dutta Assistant asst.tutorial@srfti.ac.in

212
61 Sudhin Banerjee Administative Officer 217 2432-9436 9830581994 ao.admin@srfti.ac.in
62 Joy Mukherjee Senior Hindi Translator 333 sht@srfti.ac.in
63 Kalyan Kr. Pal Superintendant (Admin.) 213 supdt.admin@srfti.ac.in
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S.N Name Designation Extn. No. Office  No. Mobile No. E-mail ID
64 Pradyot Chatterjee Assistant 213
65 Rita Lee Upper Division Clerk 333
66 Santi Bhattacharya Upper Division Clerk 333
67 Somnath Kuar Upper Division Clerk 212
68 Superviser (Civil) 345 supv.civil@srfti.ac.in
69 Superviser (Electrical) 345
70 Dr. (Capt) A.K.Saha Medical Officer 411
71 332 2432-2412
72 331 2432-7671
73
74 233 2432-8355
75 410
76 406
77 100 2432-9300
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